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FULER LOM and hold.

left turn to 3000 direct 

to 2000 then climbing 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb ADF required for procedure entry.  ADF required.

COLUMBUS, OHIO

MIRL Rwys 9L-27R 

HIRL Rwy 9R-27L

REIL Rwy 27L

1680-2

775 (800-2   )

1
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Cat C     SM and Cat D and Circling Cat D    SM. Circling Rwy 23 NA at night.
setting; increase DA to 1140 feet; increase all MDAs 40 feet and S-9R visibility
When local altimeter setting not received, use John Glenn Columbus Intl altimeter 
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